
Kimisis GOYA Calendar 2023-2024 

(TENTATIVE) 

*as of August 1 

*meetings are the 3rd Friday every month September-May 

SEPTEMBER 

September 10 (Sunday): GOYA registrations begins 
September 16 (Saturday): Enthronement of Metropolitan Apostolos (St John the Theologian, 
Tenafly) 
September 17 (Sunday) GOYA registration continues 
September 18 (Monday): NNJGOYC Meeting 7-8pm Districts & PVP, Mandatory Coaches  
September 21 (Thursday) GOYANS/Parents/Coaches welcome back social 7pm  
September 22 (Friday): select GOYANS performing at Roseland festival  
September 24 (Sunday): Holy Cross Celebration (Ocean Grove, NJ) 
September 29  (Friday): Harvest Dance (St. Andrew’s Randolph) 

 
OCTOBER 

 
Fundraiser: Game Concessions 
October 7 (Saturday): Mr/Miss GOYA Interviews – Westfield 
October 8 (Sunday): Mr/Miss GOYA Pageant – The Hanover Manor 
October 16 (Monday): NNJGOYC Meeting: Districts and PVP (we host with Flemington) 
October 20 (Friday): GOYA Meeting and Meetup with visiting GOYAN 

NOVEMBER 

Fundraiser: Youth Sunday Food Sale and Basket Raffles 
November 4 (Saturday): Bowling Tournament – Ascension, Fairview 
November 5 (Sunday): Youth Sunday (GOYA hosts coffee hour, performs various tasks during 
church, oath of office & GOYA President reads sermon) 
November 20 (Monday): NNJGOYC Meeting: Districts and PVP 
November 17 (Friday): GOYA Meeting and overnight LOCK IN with St. George Ocean  
 

DECEMBER 

Fundraiser: Vasilopita Sale - TeleSanta Program 
December 2-3 (Saturday-Sunday): D1 & D2 Basketball and Volleyball Playoffs (POSSIBLE HOME) 
December 10 (Sunday): NNJOYC Championship Tournament (AWAY) 
December 15 (Friday): GOYA Christmas Party/Meeting  
December ??? - Metropolis Christmas Tree Lighting 
December 27 (Wednesday): Christmas Dance – Clifton 
 

 

 



JANUARY 

Fundraiser: Bridges Outreach - Krispy Kreme 

January 13-14 (Saturday-Sunday): Metropolis Folk Dance Festival (Annapolis MD) 

January 19 (Friday): Vasilopita blessing, Parent and GOYA meeting (Final Sights & Sounds 

Registrations and Literature Due) 

January 22 (Monday): NNJGOYC State Meeting - PVP (Sights & Sounds Registration/Literature 

Drop Off) 

 

FEBRUARY 

Winter Fun Trip (Woodloch Pines Feb 2-4) (TENTATIVE) 

February 9 (Friday): GOYA Meeting and Sights Due 

February 16 (Friday): Saint Valentine’s Dance – Flemington 

February 20 (Tuesday): NNJGOYC State Meeting  - PVP (Sights Drop Off Night) 

February 25 (Sunday): Sights and Sounds Luncheon 

 

MARCH 

 

Fundraiser: Clothing Drive 

March 2 (Saturday)– Sights and Sounds in Westfield 

March 9 (Saturday) – S&S Snow Day  

March 15 (Friday) – GOYA Meeting & Lock In 

March 18 (Monday) - Great Lent Begins 

March 19 (Tuesday) – NNJGOYC State Meeting – PVP 

March 23 (Saturday) - Clothing Drive 

 

APRIL 

 

Fundraiser: Palm Cross Sale 

NJ District Oratorical Festival - (Date TBD) 

April 9 (Tuesday) - GOYANS/Coaches/Parent Meeting and (Olympics Registrations Due) 

April 16 (Tuesday) – NNJGOYC State meeting - PVP (Olympics Registration Night) 

April 20 (Saturday) - Metropolis Soccer Tournament 

April 27 (Saturday) - Saturday of Lazarus (Palm Cross Sale) 

April 28  (Sunday) - Palm Sunday (Holy Week) 

 



 

MAY 

Fundraiser: Car Wash 

May 3 - Holy Friday retreat Kimisis church  (11am) 

May 5 - Holy Pascha 

May ??? - Elections 

May 10 (Friday) - GOYA Prom - Wycoff 

May 11 (Saturday) - Indoor Olympics  

May 12 (Sunday) - GOYA Hosts Coffee Hour and Car Wash (Rain Date TBD) 

May ??? Metropolis Oratorical Festival (Date TBD) 

May 17 (Friday) - GOYA Meeting 

May 25-26 (Saturday-Sunday) – NJ Metropolis Outdoor Olympics – Monmouth University 

JUNE 

June 10 (Monday) - NNJGOYC State meeting - PVP 
June (TBD) - Summer Fun Day - Field Trip 
June (TBD) - Senior Send Off and Blessing 

 

Practice Schedule: 

Basketball (August-December): Fridays @ 4:30-6:00 

Volleyball (September-June): Tuesdays @ 7:30-9:00 

GOYA Dance (September-June): Mondays @ 7:30-8:30 

FDF Dance (October-January): Thursdays @ 7:30-8:30 

Sights & Sounds (December-March):  

Vocals/Singing - Mondays 6:15-7:30 and Sundays after Church (check with coach) 

Play Practice - Wednesdays 7:10-8:40 and Sundays after Church (check with coach) 

Olympics Practices -Volleyball, Soccer and T&F (March-May):  

Volleyball - Thursdays 6:30-8:00 

Soccer - Fridays 6:00-7:30 

Track & Field - Sundays 1:00-3:00 


